German All Level Championship West 2023

March 4th, 2023

Mitsubishi Electric HALLE - Diisseldorf

RESULTS

Place Points Team

Open Peewee Level 0

1 42.77  Tapsy Cats
40.77  Tiny Jags
40.33 BKC - Tiny Cheetahs
39.97  Silver Smarties
39.93 GTC Stormies
39.33 MMC Bonsai
39.03 FTGAllstars Paws
38.72  GalaxyCheer Milkyways
9 38.28  Freaky Dragons
10 38.22  Cheerstars Harmony
11 37.93  VCA Little Royals
12 37.42  MCS Little Diamonds
13 37.25  Shiny Minis
14 32.93  Lightning Rockets

Open Peewee Level 0 Prasentation
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Tiny Waves

Open Peewee Level 1

1 38.03 Bantam Rebels

2 37.22  Freaky Unicorns

3 35.60 MMC Teak

4 35.47  Blue Birds SPARROWS

5 35.15  Shiny Rockets
Open Peewee Level 2

1 43.83  Shining Hawks
U8 Level 0

1 40.22  Mini Rockstars

2 37.67  Small Pearls
U12 Level 1

1 43.90  Tiny Wildcats

2 41.07  Little Angels
3 40.33  Cheerstars Glory
4 37.83 Little Pearls
5 37.07 Little Bright Stars
6 36.55  Phoenix Allstars
7 36.08  Shiny Saints
2 Level 2
1 47.18  Little Wildcats
2 38.87  Aira United Ruby
U12 Level 3

1 30.23  Mini Pepper

Open Junior Level 1

Cheer Divisions

Club

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
ASV Sankt Augustin 1956 e.V.

VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach e.V.

United Cheer Sports e.V.

MTV 1846 GielRen - GielRen Tornado
1.AFC Munster Mammuts e.V.

Freie Turngemeinde 1900 e.V. Pfungstadt
GielRener Tanz-Club 74 e.V.

djk germania Lenkerbeck 1955 e.v
United CheerStars

Moerser Turnverein 1850 e.V.

TV Meppen

Cheer Company TuS 84/10 Essen e.V.

Rising Rockets Cheerleader

Postsportverein Remagen eV

ASV Kéln e.V

djk germania Lenkerbeck 1955 e.v
1.AFC Munster Mammuts e.V.
Blue Birds Cheerleader

Rising Rockets Cheerleader

TuS v. 1913 Kachtenhausen e.V.

Bright Stars Berlin e.V.

1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
TuSG Augustdorf 1920 e.V.

United CheerStars

1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V.
Bright Stars Berlin e.V.

SSK-Kerpen e.V

Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
Danscentrum Aike Raes VZW

Turnklubb zu Hannover



1
2

38.17
35.02

GTC Golden Force

Glamorous Juniors

Open Junior Level 2

1
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9

41.15
39.90
39.73
37.75
37.70
37.68
37.60
35.92
33.93

Red Hot Chilis Smoke
CheerForce Blizzard
MMC Juniper

BKC - Sassy Cheetahs
MCS Spirit Elite
lllusion Saints
Dolphins Junior Basic
Luminous Rockets

Glamorous Hawks

Open Junior Level 3

1

30.48

VCA Royals

Open Junior Level 4

1
2
u16
1
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6

45.80
44.47
Level 1
42.43
40.52
39.87
39.40
39.27
36.47

Junior Wildcats
WILDCATS FUTURE

Sassy Cats

MVA Savage
Marvelous Delights
UBC Tigers - Crush
CLA Axclusive
Mighty Bats

U16 Level 1 Prasentation

u16
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

-

0
u16
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
u16
1

2

U16 Coed Level 3

1

Level 2
46.97
41.52
40.13
39.67
39.37
38.57
37.93
37.92
37.07
32.43

Level 3
45.70
44.23
44.08
42.40
41.50
40.73
38.88
37.48

Level 4
45.58
36.80

40.38

Stormy Waves

RFC Wild Cards

FTG Allstars Servals
Angels lllusion

CLL Ladies

GTC Golden Thunder
STC Lightning
Cardinals Juniors
Supreme

MCS Black Magic Stars

Infinity Pearls

Savage Cats

Fiery Bats

Junior Rebels

CLL Lonestars

JNS Falcons

Blue Birds WARRIORS
Aira United Gold

Monstercheer Ghosts

JNS Silverbirds
Aira United Pearl

GalaxyCheer CosmicForce

MTV 1846 Gielen - GieRen Tornado
Cheer Company TuS 84/10 Essen e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim e.V.

Coblenzer Turngesellschaft 1880 e.V.
1.AFC Minster Mammuts e.V.

VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach e.V.

TV Meppen

Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.

Dolphins Cheerleader / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V.

Rising Rockets Cheerleader
TuS v. 1913 Kachtenhausen e.V.

Moerser Turnverein 1850 e.V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
ASD GYM & CHEER

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
Turngemeinde Mnster von 1862 e.V
Oldenburger Turnerbund

UBC Hannover e.V.

Cheerleader academy Antwerp

AFC Aachen Vampires e.V.

Postsportverein Remagen eV

VFR Bachem 1932 e.V.

Freie Turngemeinde 1900 e.V. Pfungstadt
TuSG Augustdorf 1920 e.V.

Cheer Label Langenfeld e.V.

MTV 1846 GieRen - GieRRen Tornado

TuS Sulingen 1880 e.V.

AFC Assindia Cardinals Essen 1983 e.V.
United Cheer Sports e.V.

TV Meppen

1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
AFC Aachen Vampires e.V.

ASV Kéln e.V

Cheer Label Langenfeld e.V.

Join New Spirit Allstar

Blue Birds Cheerleader

Danscentrum Aike Raes VZW

SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil e.V.

Join New Spirit Allstar
Danscentrum Aike Raes VZW

GieRRener Tanz-Club 74 e.V.
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2 40.23  Cheer Strike Storm

3 33.95  Shining Pearl Divers
U18 Level 3

1 39.25 ICY N'SPICY TITANIUM
U18 Level 4

1 39.85  Spirit Saints

Int. Open Level 1

1 40.40 Royal Bats |
Int. Open Level 2
1 41.17 BKC - Bold Cheetahs
2 39.57  Dolphins Fever
3 39.23  UBC Tigers - Heat

Int. Open Level 3

1 4147 UBC Tigers - Blush

2 4120 Angels Revolution

3 40.78  Aira United Emerald
4 39.48 Royal Bats Il

5 39.17  Glamorous - Blush

6 38.87 CheerStars Supreme
7 38.32 CLA Wildjax

8 38.17  Starlets Infinity

9 38.13 STC Storm

10 38.09 CLAAttax
11 35.22 Hornets Supreme
12 34.85 Gators Cheerleader Hildesheim
13 27.97  Trojans

Int. Open Level 4

4258  Sweet Devils

42.22  Wildcats Xclusive

39.22 Rebels Majesty

36.28 GTC Golden Blizzards
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35.50 Sparkling Ladies
Int. Open Level 6

1 4190 CLL Spurs
2 38.97 Rebels Obsession
3 36.68 Red Pepper

Int. Open Level 7
1 35.90 Wildcats Xceed
Int. Open Coed 4 Level 3
43.93  Mystical Delights
4152  Fury Cats
39.25  Whitefin Sharks
45291 Radiant Coed
26.90 Ultimate Cheer All-Stars - APEX
Int. Open Coed 4 Level 4
34.53  Vipers
33.92 Maastricht University Legends
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33.62 Steelers
32.33  Wild Pearls
32.05 Rivals
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TSV Rot-Weil3 Auerbach 1881 e.V.

1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V.

ASD GYM & CHEER

Siegburger Turnverein 1862/92 e.V.

AFC Aachen Vampires e.V.

VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach e.V.

Dolphins Cheerleader / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V.

UBC Hannover e.V.

UBC Hannover e.V.
Post-Sportverein Kamp-Lintfort e.V.
Danscentrum Aike Raes VZW

AFC Aachen Vampires e.V.

TSG Salach e.V.

United CheerStars

Cheerleader academy Antwerp
Starlets Cheerleader Bochum e.V.
TuS Sulingen 1880 e.V.
Cheerleader academy Antwerp

Paderborn Hornets Lacrosse e.V.

Gators Cheerleader Eintracht Hildesheim von 1861 e.V.

Hikari Cheerleading

Espérance Esch

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
ASV Kdln e.V

MTV 1846 GieRen - GieRRen Tornado
Cheer Company TuS 84/10 Essen e.V.

Cheer Label Langenfeld e.V.
ASV Kéln e.V

Turnklubb zu Hannover

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.

Oldenburger Turnerbund

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
KiTTS eV

Cheer Company TuS 84/10 Essen e.V.
Ultimate Cheer All-Stars

Sportverein Eidelstedt Hamburg von 1880 e.V
Maastricht University Cheerleading

United Cheer Sports e.V.

1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V.

Hikari Cheerleading
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6 21.95 Cardinals Coed AFC Assindia Cardinals Essen 1983 e.V. GER
Int. Open Coed 4 Level 6

1 4355 WILDCATS SUPERIOR ASD GYM & CHEER ITA

2 40.37  Aira United Diamond Danscentrum Aike Raes VZW BEL

3 38.93 Paris Cheer Aces Paris Cheer FRA
Int. Open Coed 16 Level 1

1 35.57 Granny Pearls 1. Oberhausener Cheer and Dance e. V. GER
Int. Open Coed 16 Level 4

1 39.42 Black White Cats SV Dessau 05 GER

2 38.52 Rockets Explosion Hochschulsport RWTH Aachen GER

3 37.40 Rockets Fire Hochschulsport RWTH Aachen GER

4 35.18 Unity Unity Cheer TU Dortmund GER
Int. Open Coed 16 Level 6

1 41.13  JNS Thunderbirds Join New Spirit Allstar cz

2 40.97  Paris Cheer Legacy Paris Cheer FRA
Int. Open Coed 16 Global Level 6

1 37.82  CLABlackjax Cheerleader academy Antwerp BEL

Dance Divisions

Place Points Team Club Country

Peewee Pom

1 66.50 Tapsy Paws Hertener Léwen e.V. GER

2 61.00 Magic Fire Gold Flames Cheerleader e.V GER

3 56.50 CheerStars Sparkle United CheerStars GER

4 55.00 Dancing Smarties United Cheer Sports e.V. GER
Junior Jazz Prasentation

Silverlicious United Cheer Sports e.V. GER

Junior Pom

1 85.50  Wild Devils Boston Club e.V. GER

2 82.50 CheerStars Shine United CheerStars GER

3 81.00 Magic Kitten Hertener Léwen e.V. GER

4 70.00 Magic Dance Mission Gold Flames Cheerleader e.V GER
Junior Pom Présentation

Silverlicious United Cheer Sports e.V. GER

Int. Open Jazz

1 80.00 CheerStars Unique United CheerStars GER

2 7150  Taillight Sharks KiTTS eV GER
Int. Open Pom

1 81.00 CheerStars Unique United CheerStars GER

2 71.00 Magic Paws Hertener Léwen e.V. GER

3 67.00  SilverSpirit Dancer United Cheer Sports e.V. GER
Int. Open Hip Hop

1 62.50 Dolphins Dance Crew Dolphins Cheerleader / SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen e.V. GER
Place Points Team Club Country

Peewee Groupstunt Level 3



1 30.33 CBC Shine

Peewee Groupstunt Level 3 Prasentation
Cardinals Peewee Groupstunt

Junior Groupstunt Level 4

1 35.00 CBC Athletics
Junior Coed Groupstunt Level 4
1 28.50 Silver Tigers
Senior Groupstunt Level 6
1 40.83  Ruby Diamonds
2 34.50 Angels Insanity Groupstunt 2
3 30.67  CBC Infinity Elite
4 29.50 Angels Elite
Senior Groupstunt Level 7
1 40.00 Wildcats Xceed Groupstunt
Senior Coed Groupstunt Level 6
1 33.67 Silver Jags
2 31.50 Coppers
3 31.00 X-treme
4 30.83 X-cite
5 30.00 BCF

Senior Coed Partnerstunt Level 7
1 37.00 Rayen & Hannah
2 36.50 Pi & Sunny

Citybasket Recklinghausen e. V.

AFC Assindia Cardinals Essen 1983 e.V.

Citybasket Recklinghausen e. V.

Mystic Phoenix Cheerleader®

DJK "Vorwarts 19" Ahlen

TuSG Augustdorf 1920 e.V.
Citybasket Recklinghausen e. V.
Post-Sportverein Kamp-Lintfort e.V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.

Jags Cheer Company TSV Bésingfeld e.V.
United Cheer Sports e.V.

zero cheerleading

zero cheerleading

Belgian cheerleading federation

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.

Wildcats Cheerleader Leverkusen e.V.
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